The Recovery Knowledge Inventory (RKI) tool has been widely used to measure understanding of recovery in
different countries. Therefore, the aim was to assess nurses' knowledge of a recovery-oriented mental health care
approach using the RKI.

Methods: The study utilized a cross-sectional quantitative design. One hundred and fifty-two (152) nurses consented
to participate in the study. The RKI was used to assess knowledge of a recovery-oriented mental health care approach
in four mental  health facilities across Botswana. Data were analyzed using the Statistical  Package for the Social